Good Food Council of Lewiston/ Auburn

2014 Meeting Dates
***All meetings are at AVCOG from 2:15-4:15 p.m. ***

Thursday, January 9
Thursday, February 13
Thursday, March 13
Thursday, April 10
Thursday, May 8
Thursday, June 12
Thursday, July 10
**TENTATIVELY NO MEETING IN AUGUST***
Thursday, September 11
Thursday, October 9
Thursday, November 13

Thursday, December 11



